
Tuition & Fee Schedule - Undergraduate Students Entering Prior to Fall 2021
2023-2024

UNDERGRADUATE TRADITIONAL COMPREHENSIVE RATE*
Full-Time Undergraduate Traditional Students (Students entering prior to Fall 2021) (12-18 credits) 48,970$          Per Year

UNDERGRADUATE PER CREDIT RATES
Part-time Traditional Students (1-11 credits) 1,380$            Per Credit 
Full-time Traditional Students (additional credits above 18 credits) 670$              Per Credit 

UNDERGRADUATE TRADITIONAL STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE
Student Activities Fee: Full-Time Undergraduate Traditional Students (Students entering prior to Fall 2021) 290$              Per Year

TECHNOLOGY FEES 
Full-Time Undergraduate Traditional Students (Enrolled Prior to Fall 2021) 560$              Per Year
Part-Time Undergraduate Traditional Students (per course) 60$                Per Course
Distance Learning Course Fee (per online course) 35$                Per Course

AUDIT FEES (PER COURSE)
Undergraduate 180$              Per Course

APPLIED MUSIC 
Hour Sessions:
Undergraduate (Part Time) 2,000$            
Elective (Full Time) 1,600$            

Half Hour Sessions:
Undergraduate (Part Time) 1,000$            
Elective (Full Time) 800$              

VOICE COACHING (PER SEMESTER)
1-Credit Voice Coaching 600$              
2-Credit Voice Coaching 1,200$            

ACCOMPANIST FEES
Accompanist fee (per semester) - 1 hour 600$              
Accompanist fee (per semester) - 1/2 hour 300$              
Accompanist studio fee (per course) 65$                
Accompanist recital fee (per recital) - 1/2 hour 225$              
Accompanist recital fee (per recital) - more than1/2 hour 250$              

EDUCATION AND MUSIC EDUCATION FEES
Student Teaching Fees 300$              Only when student teaching

SPECIAL COURSE FEES
Music Theatre/Theatre Showcase (MTR/THE 497) 300$              

LA PROGRAM FEES
Program Fee TBD
Housing Fee TBD
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OTHER FEES
1st Day Books 23$                Per Credit
Application (non-refundable) 50$                
Dishonored check fee 30$                
Enrollment Clearance Fee 50$                
Graduation Fee 100$              
ID card replacement (first replacement) 30$                
ID card replacement (subsequent replacements) 60$                
Late Payment Plan Fee 25$                
Late tuition payment 200$              
Monthly payment plan fee (annual payment plan) 75$                
Monthly payment plan fee (semester payment plan) 45$                
Parking Fee (per year, all students) 250$              
Student medical insurance plan (academic year)   $           2,856 
Student medical insurance plan (fall semester only)  
Student medical insurance plan (spring semester only)  
Student medical insurance plan (Athlete Early Arrival)  
Summer and J-Term Internship Fee (per course) 250$              
Transcript Fees - electronic PDF 11$                
Transcript Fees - Fedex, (US, Canada and Mexico) 76$                
Transcript Fees - Fedex (International) 121$              
Transcript Fees - official transcripts sent internally within Rider -$                   
Transcript Fees - student/alumni pick up 16$                
Transcript Fees - US mail 16$                

 Rates available 
Summer 2023 


